
UTCX 2025 6 - 1
October 25, 2025
Masters 55+ (Open)
winner: 43:05

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 309 MICKELSON, Travis Team Contender Masters 55 + Open 296697 43:05 8:49 8:32 8:40 8:31 8:32
2 341 HARWARD, Dave Plan7 Masters 55 + Open 15338 43:12 0'07" 8:48 8:35 8:45 8:30 8:34
3 337 MCBETH, Mitch Masters 55 + Open 23158 43:39 0'35" 8:51 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:39
4 318 MCCORD, Harry Masters 55 + Open 799352 45:37 2'33" 9:21 9:06 9:08 9:07 8:55
5 304 RESSA, Brian Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 55 + Open 552048 47:05 4'00" 9:23 9:18 9:31 9:29 9:23
6 329 SEGGAR, Brad Peak Fasteners Masters 55 + Open 588937 47:30 4'26" 9:28 9:34 9:37 9:30 9:21
7 317 STACK, Tim Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 55 + Open 204609 48:58 5'54" 9:57 10:01 9:42 9:46 9:33
8 302 MILIKIEN, Ben Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 55 + Open 301559 49:00 5'56" 10:04 9:46 9:48 9:48 9:34
9 305 FRYE, Norman Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open 260377 49:03 5'58" 10:12 9:38 9:51 9:47 9:36

10 REL 333 EGGLESTON, Jeff Ascent Cycling p/b Guthrie Bicycle Masters 55 + Open 586741 51:25 8'20" 9:56 9:49 10:08 10:16 11:16
11 336 TAFT, Todd Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 55 + Open 207596 50:28 7'23" 10:23 10:14 9:55 10:03 9:54
12 324 HOGGAN, Scott Peak Fasteners Masters 55 + Open 351110 50:42 7'37" 10:11 12:54 8:53 9:27 9:17
13 322 GREENLEE, Ross Masters 55 + Open 51:50 8'46" 10:19 10:16 10:27 10:28 10:21
14 311 WOOLSON, Lawrence Peak Fasteners Masters 55 + Open 38948 47:08 -1 lap 11:21 11:44 12:20 11:42

DNF 303 HARRIS, Bill BBI-SIC Masters 55 + Open 15179 8:49 8:35 10:25
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UTCX 2025 6 - 1
October 25, 2025
C (Open)
winner: 46:51

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 216 ORR, Travis Clammy Chamois C - Cat 4/5 799384 46:51 9:35 9:24 9:27 9:28 8:57
2 205 STREBEL, Zach Enve C - Cat 4/5 796782 47:00 0'08" 9:34 9:24 9:26 9:25 9:09
3 218 BAKER, Matt The Bakery C - Cat 4/5 767332 47:19 0'27" 9:36 9:24 9:36 9:20 9:23
4 221 COOK, Jack Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel C - Cat 4/5 660824 48:13 1'22" 9:37 9:56 9:25 9:42 9:32
5 213 GLIBOTA, Matt C - Cat 4/5 one day 51:22 4'31" 10:26 10:35 10:12 10:01 10:08
6 201 EPPLEY, Nathan C - Cat 4/5 796312 51:59 5'07" 9:34 11:02 10:13 11:12 9:58
7 222 POULSON, Barton Saturday Cycles C - Cat 4/5 665120 43:38 -1 lap 11:00 10:54 11:08 10:35
8 202 COOK, Jack Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel C - Cat 4/5 660824 51:01 -1 lap 12:02 12:58 13:05 12:56
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UTCX 2025 6 - 1
October 25, 2025
Masters 35+ C (Open)
winner: 46:45

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 411 PAHNKE, Aric Gravelution Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 626535 46:45 9:25 9:19 9:14 9:27 9:21
2 424 LAWSON, Layne Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 one day 46:57 0'12" 9:36 9:23 9:25 9:24 9:08
3 438 CALDWELL, Layne Davis County Ski Club Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 650480 47:19 0'35" 9:38 9:25 9:30 9:30 9:17
4 425 SEPULVEDA, Joe DNA Cycling Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 one day 47:41 0'56" 9:33 9:28 9:28 9:32 9:40
5 408 MACKLIN, Adam Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 772354 47:50 1'06" 9:59 9:29 9:33 9:27 9:22
6 410 KERN, Michael Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 347202 48:04 1'20" 9:49 9:59 9:35 9:21 9:20
7 404 SJODIN, Michael Pegacorn Racing Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 587295 49:33 2'48" 9:57 10:02 9:48 9:51 9:55
8 409 RENDLE, Kyler The Bakery Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 772439 50:00 3'15" 10:15 9:54 9:45 10:17 9:49
9 414 MARTIN, Travis Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 294093 50:09 3'24" 9:46 10:11 10:02 10:05 10:05

10 413 COLEMAN, Kenneth Avenues Bicycle Club Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 625095 50:28 3'44" 10:20 10:04 10:12 9:57 9:55
11 422 ASTROPE, Trevor Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 504335 50:47 4'02" 10:11 10:07 10:01 10:06 10:22
12 412 GRECO, Michael Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 588056 41:07 -1 lap 10:28 10:02 10:08 10:29
13 402 GREENLEE, Graham Contender Bicycles Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 587063 41:15 -1 lap 9:57 10:18 10:24 10:36
14 420 HARRIS, Brian Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 502719 42:41 -1 lap 10:27 10:16 10:45 11:12
15 427 ANDERSEN, Doug Suncrestdug Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 one day 42:44 -1 lap 10:53 10:49 10:34 10:29
16 401 RECH, John Joe's Team Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 210665 43:39 -1 lap 10:42 10:41 11:11 11:04
17 423 LUPTAK, Aaron Wheelie Spoked Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 255518 45:25 -1 lap 11:10 11:50 11:12 11:12
18 426 MADDOX, Ricky DNA Cycling Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 one day 45:41 -1 lap 11:33 11:35 11:36 10:56
19 405 ANDERSEN, Erik Masters 35+ C - Cat 4/5 668430 47:01 -1 lap 12:03 11:47 11:42 11:29
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UTCX 2025 6 - 1
October 25, 2025
Clydesdale (Open)
winner: 46:24

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
1 503 OBLAD, mike Peak Fasteners Clydesdale 26520 46:24 9:23 9:14 9:26 9:16 9:05
2 512 GROAT, Shaun Crosstown Velo Clydesdale 361149 46:26 0'02" 9:23 9:20 9:20 9:16 9:08
3 513 LOWE, Matt Gravelution Clydesdale 588139 47:51 1'26" 9:21 9:10 10:12 9:43 9:25
4 501 LOVE, Andrew Wild Yonder Cyclery Clydesdale 56255 47:59 1'34" 9:44 9:39 9:33 9:32 9:31
5 514 STRAMEL, Mica Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 649995 48:19 1'54" 9:45 9:40 9:40 9:40 9:34
6 504 POWELL, Mike Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 647993 40:20 -1 lap 9:59 9:57 10:07 10:17
7 520 KING, Bryan Clydesdale one day 40:24 -1 lap 10:05 9:58 10:17 10:04
8 521 WINGFIELD, Lucas Clydesdale Clydesdale one day 42:51 -1 lap 10:44 10:50 10:37 10:41
9 518 COOK, Miles Natural Grocerers Cycling Clydesdale 380472 47:11 -1 lap 11:01 11:38 11:10 13:22

10 502 WHITNEY, Alex Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 223077 47:25 -1 lap 12:32 11:11 12:09 11:33
11 505 JACKSON, Philip Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Clydesdale 625543 48:20 -1 lap 12:28 12:08 12:16 11:27
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UTCX 2025 6 - 2
October 25, 2025
Women B (Open)
winner: 36:40

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 711 BUCCAMBUSO, Lena Women B Cat 3/4/5 one day 36:40 9:30 8:57 9:08 9:04
2 706 POWERS, Erika Peak Fasteners Women B Cat 3/4/5 266784 38:05 1'26" 9:39 9:10 9:31 9:45
3 702 LAMB, Karissa Plan7 x ENVE Women B Cat 3/4/5 408343 39:05 2'25" 9:35 9:49 9:46 9:55
4 701 HOWAT, Laura Kuhl Cycling Team Women B Cat 3/4/5 147582 39:44 3'04" 10:01 9:43 9:51 10:08
5 712 YOUNG, Stephanie Asiina Cycling Team Women B Cat 3/4/5 644570 40:22 3'43" 9:37 11:18 9:43 9:44
6 709 ABBOTT, Kaitlyn Peak Fasteners Women B Cat 3/4/5 626733 41:06 4'27" 9:58 10:13 10:26 10:30
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UTCX 2025 6 - 2
October 25, 2025
Women C (Open)
winner: 41:28

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 607 ODE, Kristen Asiina Cycling Women C - Cat 4/5 760565 41:28 10:09 10:13 10:19 10:47
2 608 MAHLER, Christine Asiina Cycling Women C - Cat 4/5 800141 44:58 3'29" 11:10 11:02 11:20 11:27
3 613 CHANEY, Lindsay Women C - Cat 4/5 one day 46:06 4'37" 11:28 11:15 11:50 11:33
4 612 POWELL, Judy Lee Wasatch Cylocross and Gravel Women C - Cat 4/5 805864 47:04 5'35" 11:29 11:31 12:06 11:57

DNS 604 MAHLAR, Christine Asiina Cycling Women C - Cat 4/5 one day
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UTCX 2025 6 - 2
October 25, 2025
Jr Men 11-14 (Open)
winner: 35:07

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 1152 CROCKETT, Liam JR Men 11 - 14 763543 35:07 9:00 8:43 8:44 8:40
2 1154 BAKER, West The Bakery JR Men 11 - 14 715091 38:21 3'15" 9:33 9:28 9:33 9:48
3 1156 THOMAS, Ryder Kuhl Cycling Team JR Men 11 - 14 650249 38:46 3'39" 9:45 9:32 9:38 9:50
4 1166 CHENEY, Harvey Manti MTB JR Men 11 - 14 800154 40:45 5'39" 10:33 9:57 10:08 10:08
5 1172 BURTON, Asher JR Men 11 - 15 805859 41:55 6'48" 10:27 10:14 10:30 10:45
6 1153 RENDLE, Kellen The Bakery JR Men 11 - 14 772442 44:09 9'03" 10:45 11:08 10:49 11:27
7 1157 THOMAS, Flynn Kuhl Cycling Team JR Men 11 - 14 772577 44:10 9'04" 10:46 11:08 10:49 11:27
8 1168 PROVANCE, Colt KUHL Cycling Team JR Men 11 - 14 733771 44:50 9'44" 11:05 10:52 11:12 11:41
9 1163 CAMPBELL, Rocky JR Men 11 - 14 772570 45:51 10'45" 11:03 11:17 11:51 11:40

10 1169 PROVANCE, Ryler KUHL Cycling Team JR Men 11 - 14 733775 45:57 10'51" 11:07 10:49 11:31 12:31
11 1161 TINGEY, Soren JR Men 11 - 14 799178 35:12 -1 lap 11:12 12:04 11:56
12 1170 GARDINER, Oliver Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels JR Men 11 - 14 766537 35:33 -1 lap 11:35 11:40 12:18
13 1155 VEGLIA, Jaxon JR Men 11 - 14 ONE DAY 36:52 -1 lap 11:49 12:04 12:59
14 1174 GREENLEE, Jack JR Men 11 - 14 pending 42:47 -1 lap 13:00 14:37 15:10
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UTCX 2025 6 - 2
October 25, 2025
Jr Women 11-14 (Open)
winner: 39:27

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 1009 YARBROUGH, Alison Jr Women 11 - 14 626486 39:27 9:59 9:54 9:54 9:40
2 1008 GARDINER, Josie Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Jr Women 11 - 14 762078 42:13 2'45" 10:28 10:31 10:37 10:37
3 1005 SCHMID, Linnea Jr Women 11 - 14 pending 42:38 3'10" 10:46 10:41 10:48 10:23
4 1001 BIGWOOD, Iris Maybird Reyes-Psych Jr Women 11 - 14 746889 42:48 3'20" 10:48 10:43 10:45 10:31
5 1011 STONE, Elsie Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Jr Women 11 - 14 675114 45:28 6'00" 11:11 10:56 11:57 11:23
6 1004 HUGHES, Morgan Jr Women 11 - 14 773527 35:12 -1 lap 11:10 12:17 11:45
7 1002 BUCCAMBUSO, Eleanore Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Jr Women 11 - 14 pending 40:09 -1 lap 13:28 13:47 12:54

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/10/25 21:05:38 Page 1 / 1

sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware


UTCX 2025 6 - 2
October 25, 2025
Jr Women 15-18 (Open)
winner: 37:14

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 1054 BUCCAMBUSO, Clara Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Jr Women 15 - 18 672954 37:14 9:33 9:33 8:49 9:19
2 1052 RENDLE, Marin The Bakery Jr Women 15 - 18 695525 38:17 1'03" 9:48 9:47 9:37 9:05
3 1059 BAKER, Mia The Bakery Jr Women 15 - 18 675043 38:40 1'25" 10:39 9:24 9:03 9:35
4 1056 THOMAS, Hunter Jr Women 15 - 18 628006 44:30 7'16" 10:35 10:44 11:27 11:44
5 1060 AHLSTROM, Bridget Jr Women 15 - 18 805888 37:53 -1 lap 12:37 13:15 12:02
6 1057 LUPTAK, Ari Brighton High MTB Jr Women 15 - 18 800163 38:01 -1 lap 12:44 12:35 12:42
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UTCX 2025 6 - 3
October 25, 2025
Masters 45+ (Open)
winner: 48:30

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 834 DELAPLANE, Ross Masters 45+ Open 9105 48:30 8:07 7:52 8:02 8:09 8:03 8:17
2 808 MCILRAVY, Brendan Stay Park City Cycling / SPCC Masters 45+ Open 79898 48:39 0'09" 8:20 8:11 8:02 8:10 8:00 7:55
3 803 ALLEN, Scott Hangar 15 Masters 45+ Open 131004 48:49 0'19" 8:18 8:14 8:00 8:09 8:09 7:59
4 817 HARWARD, David PLAN7 Cycling Team Masters 45+ Open 15338 49:52 1'21" 8:22 8:14 8:16 8:17 8:23 8:19
5 835 BARRETT, Ryan Turbo Sports Masters 45+ Open 2708 50:01 1'31" 8:19 8:14 8:11 8:27 8:23 8:27
6 806 PROVANCE, Aaron Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 45+ Open 434215 50:29 1'59" 8:36 8:27 8:18 8:25 8:16 8:26
7 810 CLAYTON, Ryan Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 45+ Open 347064 50:40 2'09" 8:21 8:23 8:30 8:32 8:32 8:22
8 805 OLSEN, Jason Jibe Cycleworks Masters 45+ Open 430822 50:51 2'21" 8:24 8:22 8:27 8:32 8:32 8:35
9 818 GRAY, Stewart Gravelution/Condtender Bicycles Masters 45+ Open 351432 52:06 3'35" 8:37 8:28 8:34 8:54 8:55 8:38

10 814 DEAR, Jess RMCC Masters 45+ Open 212596 53:05 4'35" 9:08 8:48 8:46 8:49 8:43 8:52
11 811 JUIP, Jeff Masters 45+ Open 484838 53:44 5'14" 8:50 8:51 8:52 9:00 9:01 9:11
12 804 CHURCH, Tony Pegacorn Racing Masters 45+ Open 301928 53:54 5'24" 8:58 8:58 9:06 9:01 9:04 8:47
13 833 RADZINSKI, Kevin ABC Masters 45+ Open 143349 54:52 6'22" 9:05 9:03 9:08 9:20 9:23 8:53
14 830 ROY, Joshua Masters 45+ Open 648915 56:16 7'46" 9:11 9:26 9:38 9:23 9:35 9:03
15 819 HUGHES, Thomas Masters 45+ Open 799986 57:22 8'52" 9:26 9:38 9:53 9:34 9:23 9:27
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UTCX 2025 6 - 3
October 25, 2025
B (Open)
winner: 48:59

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 107 LOUIS, Rhys Roca Roja B - Cat 3/4/5 298724 48:59 8:14 8:04 8:16 8:17 8:11 7:58
2 103 VEGLIA, Nick Natural Grocers Cycling B - Cat 3/4/5 579707 49:00 0'01" 8:11 8:16 8:13 8:08 8:09 8:03
3 119 LOWE, Asher Gravelution B - Cat 3/4/5 623411 49:01 0'03" 8:21 8:13 8:08 8:10 8:08 8:01
4 109 HUGHES, Elijah Specialized Bicycle B - Cat 3/4/5 562793 49:03 0'04" 8:22 8:13 8:09 8:07 8:11 8:00
5 117 TEMPLE, Joel B - Cat 3/4/5 642471 50:24 1'26" 8:37 8:25 8:24 8:16 8:18 8:24
6 130 ANDERSON, Holden DNA Cycling B - Cat 3/4/5 one day 51:00 2'01" 8:38 8:35 8:21 8:21 8:26 8:38
7 112 WHITE II, James Utah State University B - Cat 3/4/5 650615 51:01 2'02" 8:23 8:20 8:40 8:20 8:22 8:56
8 105 LUCAS, Jeremy B - Cat 3/4/5 371876 51:37 2'39" 8:39 8:30 8:42 8:44 8:34 8:28
9 110 RAY, Byron Maybird Reyes-Psych B - Cat 3/4/5 667814 51:46 2'47" 8:52 8:38 8:30 8:37 8:31 8:37

10 106 BRUNDIGE, Tom B - Cat 3/4/5 539447 54:09 5'11" 8:39 8:46 8:54 9:06 9:10 9:34
11 111 HULL, Bryan B - Cat 3/4/5 434970 54:57 5'58" 8:41 8:40 9:00 9:49 9:18 9:28
12 128 GRAY, Andrew Gravelution/Condtender Bicycles B - Cat 3/4/5 546261 47:33 -1 lap 9:14 9:09 9:18 9:53 9:59
13 123 GAIA, Adam Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel B - Cat 3/4/5 626778 47:57 -1 lap 9:24 9:20 9:20 9:40 10:12
14 131 NOORDA, Eli Bingham Cyclery/Peak Fasteners B - Cat 3/4/5 one day 49:48 -1 lap 9:42 10:10 9:55 9:54 10:07
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UTCX 2025 6 - 3
October 25, 2025
Masters 35+ B (Open)
winner: 50:08

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 924 RITTMANIC, Joshua Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 800348 50:08 8:35 8:15 8:14 8:22 8:25 8:18
2 931 ALLRED, Taylor Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 50:22 0'14" 8:32 8:14 8:31 8:23 8:24 8:19
3 922 CAMPBELL, Kirk Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 299152 50:59 0'50" 8:31 8:20 8:28 8:45 8:35 8:20
4 929 BUCCAMBUSO, Brad Hey Eric Real Estate | Brit Wheels Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 131157 51:02 0'54" 8:33 8:21 8:39 8:44 8:32 8:14
5 905 BRADLEY, Jason Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 365169 52:52 2'43" 8:49 8:46 8:42 8:52 8:46 8:58
6 908 LOWE, Dave Gravelution Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 650248 53:15 3'07" 8:52 8:44 8:36 8:55 9:02 9:07
7 912 FREDRICK, James Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 496572 53:55 3'46" 8:52 8:44 8:49 9:08 9:11 9:10
8 930 CHOVAN, Sam Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 229072 54:08 3'59" 8:51 8:43 7:31 10:49 9:19 8:55
9 907 MARTIN, Brian Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 772176 45:35 -1 lap 8:50 9:15 9:08 9:18 9:04

10 903 ERICKSON, James Todd Pegacorn Racing Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 400457 45:36 -1 lap 8:58 9:03 9:10 9:17 9:08
11 906 THOMAS, John Kuhl Cycling Team Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 199388 47:23 -1 lap 9:26 9:15 9:30 9:38 9:34
12 913 ALSTON, Mark Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 1476 47:47 -1 lap 9:27 9:16 9:40 9:38 9:45
13 904 REUSS, Leighton Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 520507 49:16 -1 lap 9:24 9:38 10:06 10:07 10:01
14 901 GRECO, Michael Peak Fasteners Masters 35+ B Cat 3/4/5 588056 54:26 -1 lap 10:23 10:13 11:10 12:05 10:36
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UTCX 2025 6 - 3
October 25, 2025
Women A (Open)
winner: 51:04

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 555 BEIMERT, Ashley Ride or Die Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 529844 51:04 8:35 8:23 8:26 8:31 8:35 8:34
2 583 ABBOTT, Melissa Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 382145 52:18 1'13" 8:55 8:44 8:44 8:40 8:38 8:38
3 582 ABBOTT, Christa Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 626731 52:27 1'22" 8:57 8:43 8:44 8:41 8:39 8:42
4 580 SCHWARTZ, Tiffany Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 487563 52:48 1'43" 9:04 8:43 8:42 8:49 8:42 8:47
5 586 SHERIDAN, Meghan Peak Fasteners Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 382145 53:10 2'05" 8:54 8:47 8:50 8:52 8:49 8:57
6 577 KAUFMANN, Sarah K Cycling Coaching Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 204404 53:36 2'31" 8:45 8:43 9:15 8:46 9:00 9:07
7 589 POPOVSKAIA, Paulina Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 774851 53:51 2'46" 9:19 8:40 9:00 8:56 9:10 8:47
8 591 HALVORSON, Lily Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 789687 54:37 3'33" 9:00 9:00 8:53 9:37 9:07 9:00
9 592 LARSEN, Aubrey SaltRocket Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 529844 56:18 5'13" 9:20 9:09 9:26 9:26 9:31 9:25

10 581 GOODRUM, Jenna Trash Cat Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 601119 48:34 -1 lap 9:33 9:36 9:48 9:44 9:54
11 587 BAKER, Jackie SaltRocket Racing Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 139265 51:08 -1 lap 10:12 10:08 10:06 10:19 10:23

DNF 578 TAVERNA, Jessica K Cycling Coaching Women A - Cat 1/2/3/4 534279 20:50
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UTCX 2025 6 - 4
October 25, 2025
Jr Men 15-18 (Open)
winner: 1:01:19

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 1103 BIGWOOD, Benjamin Maybird Reyes-Psych Jr Men 15 - 18 656720 1:01:19 7:49 7:38 7:38 7:34 7:33 7:35 7:43 7:49
2 1115 WUSSOW, Hendrick Jibe Cycloworks Jr Men 15 - 18 772820 1:02:55 1'36" 7:51 7:39 7:37 7:41 7:51 7:50 8:19 8:08
3 1114 SENKIER, Patrick Accel Cycling Jr Men 15 - 18 761253 1:02:57 1'37" 7:50 7:39 7:39 7:39 7:51 7:50 8:19 8:10
4 1119 CROCKETT, Miles Maybird Jr Men 15 - 18 613588 1:05:53 4'34" 8:08 8:10 8:06 8:22 8:05 8:14 8:20 8:27
5 1111 BURTON, Jamison Team Feral Catz Jr Men 15 - 18 649571 57:48 -1 lap 8:14 8:09 8:04 8:19 8:18 8:18 8:26
6 1117 GROVER, Jackson Maybird Reyes-Psych Jr Men 15 - 18 746872 57:51 -1 lap 8:28 8:35 8:10 8:05 8:08 8:21 8:05
7 1121 WILSON, Connor Jr Men 15 - 18 one day 58:17 -1 lap 8:09 8:12 8:16 8:29 8:22 8:26 8:23
8 1126 WARNOCK, Ryder American Fork High Jr Men 15 - 18 751206 59:07 -1 lap 8:25 8:31 8:20 8:31 8:40 8:26 8:14
9 1120 BUCCAMBUSO, Benson Utah Powder Werks Jr Men 15 - 18 672952 59:58 -1 lap 8:27 8:28 8:22 8:40 8:54 8:39 8:29

10 1124 BLAKE, Joshua Spry/Barnes Disability/Red Deer Construction/ Iron Peak Construction Jr Men 15 - 18 784971 1:03:12 -1 lap 9:10 9:40 8:38 10:02 8:37 8:29 8:35
11 1122 SANTOS, Ethan Jr Men 15 - 18 792326 1:03:56 -1 lap 8:52 8:47 9:02 9:31 9:05 9:09 9:30
12 1127 CARR, Austin American Fork MTB Jr Men 15 - 18 one day 1:04:00 -1 lap 9:06 9:43 8:41 9:07 9:08 9:11 9:04
13 1125 GRAY, Kade Jr Men 15 - 18 670557 1:04:01 -1 lap 9:09 9:00 9:01 9:04 9:29 9:11 9:07
14 1110 VINCENT, Graham Jr Men 15 - 18 one day 58:34 -2 laps 9:13 9:14 9:11 10:06 10:18 10:32
15 1123 LOONEY, Jack Jr Men 15 - 18 772126 1:00:23 -2 laps 9:14 9:20 10:11 10:19 10:47 10:32

DNF 1118 HORTIN, Nathan Jr Men 15 - 18 665737 11:40
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UTCX 2025 6 - 4
October 25, 2025
A (Open)
winner: 59:38

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 30 BAKER, Miles Jibe Factory Racing A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 636561 59:38 7:37 7:26 7:28 7:26 7:29 7:29 7:25 7:17
2 16 TOPEL, Sean A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 643754 59:39 0'01" 7:39 7:27 7:26 7:38 7:26 7:24 7:22 7:17
3 34 JOHNSON, Preston A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 606985 1:00:23 0'46" 7:48 7:28 7:17 7:27 7:32 7:29 7:36 7:46
4 4 BENDER, Jeff Kuhl Cycling Team A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 410953 1:00:58 1'20" 7:38 7:24 7:29 7:40 7:35 7:37 7:46 7:49
5 24 SAGER, Jason Van Life Designs A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 one day 1:02:41 3'03" 7:37 7:28 7:34 8:05 7:58 7:49 7:53 8:18
6 3 DEPPE, Bruce Gothic Health Club p/b Gear Rush A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 402166 1:03:04 3'26" 7:51 7:54 7:42 7:53 7:49 7:51 8:01 8:03
7 33 FOWLER-HARRIS, Cole BBI-SIC A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 772067 1:03:04 3'27" 7:45 7:49 7:53 7:53 7:54 7:51 7:56 8:03
8 11 TORRES, Thomas Team Feral Catz A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 437850 1:03:39 4'02" 7:50 7:54 7:56 7:54 7:58 8:01 8:05 8:01
9 20 EDWARDS, Derek Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 376963 1:04:04 4'26" 8:13 8:00 7:57 7:57 7:59 8:06 7:55 7:56

10 32 STACK, Peter Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 405826 1:05:57 6'19" 8:01 8:02 8:05 8:16 8:21 8:24 8:25 8:25
11 29 SALIBRA, Benjamin SPCC A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 233370 1:07:52 8'14" 8:05 8:11 8:21 8:28 8:41 8:31 8:37 8:57
12 18 YARDLEY, Preston A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 334554 1:08:14 8'37" 8:35 8:23 8:24 8:24 8:30 8:32 8:39 8:46
13 12 WILDE, Kevin Wild Yonder Cyclery A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 275240 59:40 -1 lap 8:19 8:32 8:38 8:47 8:41 8:24 8:19
14 35 GRAY, Easton A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 one day 1:05:11 -1 lap 11:04 8:43 9:02 10:40 8:24 8:40 8:38

DNF 7 ABBOTT, Scott Peak Fasteners A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 624932 7:57 7:58 7:57 11:38
DNF 31 DELAPLANE, Ross A - Cat 1/2/3/4/5 9105 8:02 9:48
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UTCX 2025 6 - 4
October 25, 2025
Masters 35+ A (Open)
winner: 1:03:52

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 762 GOFF, Darren Harristone Cycling Masters 35+ A - Open 301825 1:03:52 7:55 7:59 8:00 7:55 8:01 7:58 7:57 8:07
2 754 CHENNOWETH, Chad Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Masters 35+ A - Open 199992 1:05:07 1'14" 8:16 8:04 8:06 8:12 8:04 8:09 7:57 8:17
3 761 ROBINSON, Andy Masters 35+ A - Open 256369 1:05:54 2'02" 8:17 8:08 8:02 8:05 8:08 8:12 8:10 8:51
4 777 STONE, TJ UTCX Masters 35+ A - Open 306161 58:46 -1 lap 8:18 8:05 8:10 8:19 8:34 8:33 8:47
5 752 CHRISTIAN, Caleb Flow Formulas Racing Masters 35+ A - Open 423412 59:51 -1 lap 8:14 8:07 8:29 8:31 8:28 8:40 9:21
6 765 BRADLEY, Seth DNA Cycling Masters 35+ A - Open 260573 1:01:25 -1 lap 8:19 8:18 8:37 8:41 8:58 9:35 8:58
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UTCX 2025 6 - 4
October 25, 2025
Single Speed (Open)
winner: 1:04:12

Pos Bib Name Team Category License Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
1 356 TRUMBULL, Caleb Single Speed 547991 1:04:12 7:55 8:04 8:09 7:55 7:49 7:59 8:06 8:15
2 352 WASMUND, Steve Single Speed 37323 57:52 -1 lap 8:22 8:22 8:14 8:50 7:42 8:21 8:01
3 363 BROWN, Jeremy Single Speed 274808 57:54 -1 lap 8:24 11:35 4:53 8:19 8:34 8:11 7:58
4 353 BEALS, Joe SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 588218 59:27 -1 lap 8:26 8:23 8:23 8:41 8:23 8:37 8:34
5 358 NELSON, Matthew SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 377967 1:00:16 -1 lap 8:28 8:29 8:33 8:40 8:40 8:42 8:42
6 370 LARSEN, Aaron SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 552601 1:02:24 -1 lap 8:44 8:49 8:52 9:06 8:52 8:48 9:14
7 360 CHANEY, Robert Single Speed 259507 57:22 -2 laps 9:14 9:21 9:30 9:35 9:45 9:56
8 355 EGGLESTON, Jeff Ascent Cycling p/b Guthrie Bicycle Single Speed 586741 59:17 -2 laps 9:28 9:39 9:47 10:00 10:10 10:13
9 364 STRAMEL, Mica Single Speed 649995 1:02:54 -2 laps 10:01 10:06 10:41 10:56 10:39 10:31

10 361 BAKER, Jackie SaltRocket Racing Single Speed 139265 1:04:11 -2 laps 10:05 10:25 10:39 10:50 10:58 11:14
11 371 POWELL, Mike Wasatch Cyclocross and Gravel Single Speed 647993 1:05:56 -2 laps 10:02 10:11 10:44 11:16 12:11 11:33

DNS 362 MEHRE, Jenna Single Speed 562091
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